
GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 TOTAL POA

COMBO TEAM #2 +119 +135 +112 +366

COMBO TEAM #4 +28 +213 +121 +362

COMBO TEAM #3 +82 +106 +44 +232

COMBO TEAM #5 +88 -22 +81 +147

COMBO TEAM #1 +51 +13 +92 +156

COMBO TEAM #6 +70 -14 +64 +120

MARIO'S 5 PIN Y.B.C.

COMBO TEAM TOURNAMENT 2013



Feb. 9 Game Game Game Total Total

BOWLERS NAME Ave 1 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.

Jordyn Graham 81 108 83 127 318 75

Thomas Dudley 63 67 64 78 209 20

Caitlyn Wilson 145 142 176 158 476 41

Smiley Jewett 132 155 113 155 423 27

Erica Valiharju 132 132 130 127 389 -7

Brennan Cho Chu 210 210 210 210 630

763 814 776 855 2445

COMBO TEAM #1 POA +51 +13 +92 +156

Feb. 9 Game Game Game Total Total

BOWLERS NAME Ave 1 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.

Addisen Brown 45 54 96 92 242 107

Emily Battiston 97 147 152 132 431 140

Sarah Wyder 202 247 173 272 692 86

Eric Bowen 146 158 172 119 449 11

Gabrielle Hannusch 161 164 193 148 505 22

Spencer Dearing 195 195 195 195 585

846 965 981 958 2904

COMBO TEAM #2 POA +119 +135 +112 +366

COMBO TEAM TOURNAMENT - FEB. 17, 2013



Feb. 9 Game Game Game Total Total

BOWLERS NAME Ave 1 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.

Danica Kelly 89 92 85 102 279 12

Ethan Kelly 90 134 110 66 310 40

Kayla Valiharju 182 256 227 199 682 136

Max Neale 110 78 136 96 310 -20

Briana Jones 117 103 113 111 327 -24

Steven Maxwell 181 188 204 239 631 88

769 851 875 813 2539

COMBO TEAM #3 POA +82 +106 +44 +232

Feb. 9 Game Game Game Total Total

BOWLERS NAME Ave 1 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.

Claire Corbett 86 98 113 86 297 39

Liam Corbett 50 91 70 79 240 90

Alicia Carlson 107 106 194 116 416 95

Ethan Biloski 26 46 46 55 147 69

Jessica Galarneau 188 179 210 202 591 27

Brandon Wilson 155 120 192 195 507 42

612 640 825 733 2198

COMBO TEAM #4 POA +28 +213 +121 +362



Feb. 9 Game Game Game Total Total

BOWLERS NAME Ave 1 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.

Maya Graham 61 81 105 93 279 96

Zachary Battiston 90 95 114 81 290 20

Kailey Traviss 158 184 137 162 483 9

Tyler Quance 161 204 150 193 547 64

Sember Sault 181 199 142 188 529 -14

Cody Trystruha 166 142 147 181 470 -28

817 905 795 898 2598

COMBO TEAM #5 POA +88 -22 +81 +147

Feb. 9 Game Game Game Total Total

BOWLERS NAME Ave 1 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.

Lexi Beswetherich 63 92 86 99 277 88

Shayne Jonasson-Sgambelluri81 76 75 83 234 -9

Kathryn Maxwell 125 125 125 125 375

Kevin Maxwell 154 155 154 185 494 32

lexi Lahtinen 189 254 140 168 562 -5

Christopher Huls 179 159 197 195 551 14

791 861 777 855 2493

COMBO TEAM #6 POA +70 -14 +64 +120



Bantam Girls Ave

Game 

1

Game 

2

Game 

3

Total 

Pinfall

Total 

POA

Emily Battiston 97 147 152 132 431 +140

Addisen Brown 45 54 96 92 242 +107

Maya Graham 61 81 105 93 279 +96

Lexi Beswetherich 63 92 86 99 277 +88

Jordyn Graham 81 108 83 127 318 +75

Claire Corbett 86 98 113 86 297 +39

Danica Kelly 89 92 85 102 279 +12

Bantam Boys Ave

Game 

1

Game 

2

Game 

3

Total 

Pinfall

Total 

POA

Liam Corbett 50 91 70 79 240 +90

Ethan Kelly 90 134 110 66 310 +40

Thomas Dudley 63 67 64 78 209 +20

Zachary Battiston 90 95 114 81 290 +20

Shayne Jonasson-Sgambelluri81 76 75 83 234 -9

Junior Girls Ave

Game 

1

Game 

2

Game 

3

Total 

Pinfall

Total 

POA

Kayla Valiharju 182 256 227 199 682 +136

Alicia Carlson 107 106 194 116 416 +95

Sarah Wyder 202 247 173 272 692 +86

Caitlyn Wilson 145 142 176 158 476 +41

Kailey Traviss 158 184 137 162 483 +9

Kathryn Maxwell 125 125 125 125 375 0

Junior Boys Ave

Game 

1

Game 

2

Game 

3

Total 

Pinfall

Total 

POA

Ethan Biloski 26 46 46 55 147 +69

Tyler Quance 161 204 150 193 547 +64

Kevin Maxwell 154 155 154 185 494 +32

Smiley Jewett 132 155 113 155 423 +27

Eric Bowen 146 158 172 119 449 +11

Max Neale 110 78 136 96 310 -20

Senior Girls Ave

Game 

1

Game 

2

Game 

3

Total 

Pinfall

Total 

POA

Jessica Galarneau 188 179 210 202 591 +27

Gabrielle Hannusch 161 164 193 148 505 +22

Lexi Lahtinen 189 254 140 168 562 -5

Erica Valiharju 132 132 130 127 389 -7

Sember Sault 181 199 142 188 529 -14

Briana Jones 117 103 113 111 327 -24

Senior Boys Ave

Game 

1

Game 

2

Game 

3

Total 

Pinfall

Total 

POA

Steven Maxwell 181 188 204 239 631 +88

Brandon Wilson 155 120 192 195 507 +42

Christopher Huls 179 159 197 195 551 +14

Cody Trystruha 166 142 147 181 470 -28

Brennan Cho Chu 210 210 210 210 630 0

Spencer Dearing 195 195 195 195 585 0

MARIO'S 5 PIN Y.B.C.

COMBO TEAM TOURNAMENT 2013

INDIVIDUAL SCORING


